

April 5-8, 2025 | Boston, MA

BE RECOGNIZED FOR SUPPORTING NURSES

AORN EXPO Nurse Grant Program

Highlight your company's support of the perioperative nurse and the critical role they play in patient and workplace safety by funding Professional Development Grants through the AORN Foundation, the charitable arm of AORN. Your partnership will allow additional nurses to attend AORN's Expo and provides exclusive recognition benefits at the 2025 AORN Global Surgical Conference & Expo.

The AORN Foundation exists to advance patient safety by Supporting the Nurses Who Make Surgery Safe.

Partnerships allow us to fulfill this mission, and are met with gratitude from nurses as seen here:

"I absolutely cannot wait to walk into the Conference, surround myself with education, and bring back a wealth of knowledge to share with my coworkers. I am so very excited, thankful, and truly blessed by the generosity of the sponsor for this opportunity."

"In awarding me this grant you have lightened my financial burden, which allows me to focus more on the most important aspects of learning. I was thrilled to learn of my selection for this honor, and I am deeply appreciative of your support."

Past AORN Foundation Expo Grant Recipients

PROGRAM SUPPORTER BENEFITS

- Recognition in AORN Journal Thank You Ad (Post-Expo)
- Recognition on Public Space AORN Foundation Banner
 - Recognition on AORN Foundation Website
- Recognition as AORN Foundation Supporter in Exhibitor Guide
- Foundation Supporter Ribbons Provided for Representatives
- Partner Photo Opportunity with Grant Recipients for Promotional Initiatives

Please review the following information at your convenience, which outlines the impact of an AORNFoundation partnership for your organization, and nurses alike.

To join the cause, simply fill out the attached form, or for more information, contact: **Colette Palmer, Director, AORN Foundation** cpalmer@aorn.org 303-755-6300 Ext. 243



April 5-8, 2025 | Boston, MA

BE RECOGNIZED FOR SUPPORTING NURSES

Based on the trend of increasing travel costs, paired with reduced educational funding available through employers, individual nurses are facing a growing challenge in advancing their professional education. In response, the AORN Foundation is offering Professional Development Grants to perioperative nurses seeking to attend the 2025 AORN Global Surgical Conference and Expo.

In support of the mission of the AORN Foundation, a 501(c)3 charitable organization, we pledge to support the following number of professional development grants to be awarded to perioperative nurses attending the 2025 AORN Global Surgical Conference & Expo:

Support five (5) nurses - \$5,500

Support ten (10) nurses - \$11,000

I understand grant recipients will be selected based on an essay submission and financial need. A committee, appointed by the AORN President, will complete a blind review of applications, and recipients will be awarded based on scoring. Grants for this program will be awarded in the amount of \$1,000 per individual, and donations to the program include a 10% program administration fee in alignment The AORN Foundation Grant Administrative Fee Policy as authorized by the AORN Foundation Articles of Incorporation dated December 12, 1991.

Contact Name/Title:

Please enter company name as it should appear in publication/recognition (logo in .jpg & .eps formats will be requested):	
Date:	
he campaign field.	
	bgo in .jpg & .eps formats will b Date:

Thank you in advance for your generosity in Supporting Nurses Who Make Surgery Safe.